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Rate Class Stranded 
Cost Charge

Stranded Cost 
Adjustment Factor

Net Stranded 
Cost Charge

Transmission 
Charge

Transmission 
Service Cost 
Adjustment

RGGI 
Auction 

Proceeds 
Refund

Net Transmission 
Charge

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)
DE 20-016 DBS/AMH-2 P1 (a) + (b) DBS/AMH-3 P1 DBS/AMH-3 P4 DBS/AMH-4 (d) + (e) + (f)

D ($0.00070) ($0.00002) ($0.00072) $0.02834 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.02660

D-10 ($0.00070) ($0.00002) ($0.00072) $0.02443 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.02269

G-1 ($0.00070) ($0.00002) ($0.00072) $0.02239 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.02065

G-2 ($0.00070) ($0.00002) ($0.00072) $0.02727 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.02553

G-3 ($0.00070) ($0.00002) ($0.00072) $0.02724 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.02550

Streetlights ($0.00070) ($0.00002) ($0.00072) $0.01694 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.01520

T ($0.00070) ($0.00003) ($0.00073) $0.02794 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.02620

V ($0.00070) ($0.00002) ($0.00072) $0.02675 ($0.00023) ($0.00152) $0.02501

*May not sum due to rounding

Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Summary of Proposed Rates For Stranded Cost and Transmission
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Rate Class
Total 

(Over)/Under 
Collection

Total 2020 
Forecasted 

kWh

2020 Stranded 
Cost Adj. 

Factor
(a) (b) (c)

D (6,630)$          268,702,066 (0.00002)$        

D-10 (128)$             5,266,936 (0.00002)$        

T (338)$             13,306,074 (0.00003)$        

G-1 (9,434)$          389,374,739 (0.00002)$        

G-2 (3,515)$          144,526,523 (0.00002)$        

G-3 (2,110)$          87,177,837 (0.00002)$        

V (8)$                 326,060 (0.00002)$        

M- Streetlights (99)$               4,093,528 (0.00002)$        

(22,261)$        912,773,764 (0.00002)$        

Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Calculation of Stranded Cost Adjustment Factor

Effective May 1, 2020 - April 30, 2021
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Month

(Over)/Under 
Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost Revenue 

(Refund)

CTC Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/Under

(Over)/Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Cumulative 

Interest

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i)
May-19 ($321,547) ($67,648) ($48,813) $18,835 ($302,713) ($312,130) 5.50% ($1,431) ($1,431)
Jun-19 ($304,143) ($73,315) ($48,092) $25,223 ($278,921) ($291,532) 5.50% ($1,336) ($2,767)
Jul-19 ($280,257) ($90,464) ($49,117) $41,347 ($238,910) ($259,583) 5.50% ($1,190) ($3,957)

Aug-19 ($240,100) ($95,677) ($60,452) $35,224 ($204,876) ($222,488) 5.25% ($973) ($4,930)
Sep-19 ($205,849) ($79,421) ($63,904) $15,516 ($190,333) ($198,091) 5.25% ($867) ($5,797)
Oct-19 ($191,199) ($69,651) ($53,069) $16,582 ($174,617) ($182,908) 5.00% ($762) ($6,559)
Nov-19 ($175,379) ($68,554) ($46,551) $22,003 ($153,377) ($164,378) 4.75% ($651) ($7,209)
Dec-19 ($154,027) ($79,624) ($45,790) $33,834 ($120,193) ($137,110) 4.75% ($543) ($7,752)
Jan-20 ($120,736) ($84,641) ($53,136) $31,504 ($89,232) ($104,984) 4.75% ($416) ($8,168)
Feb-20 ($89,647) ($76,330) ($56,523) $19,808 ($69,840) ($79,743) 4.75% ($316) ($8,483)

* Mar-20 ($70,155) ($51,370) ($26,419) $24,951 ($45,204) ($57,680) 4.75% ($228) ($8,712)
* Apr-20 ($45,432) ($47,980) ($24,676) $23,305 ($22,128) ($33,780) 4.75% ($134) ($8,845)

($884,674) ($576,543)

Projected Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost Charge: ($22,261)

(a) May-19 ties to the deferral account balance, all other months are Prior Month Column (e) + Prior Month Column (h)
(b) Company financials
(c) Company financials
(d) Column (c) - Column (b)
(e) Column (a) + Column (d)
(f) [Column (a) + Column (e)] ÷ 2
(g) Interest rate on customer deposits
(h) Column (f) x [Column (g) ÷ 12]
(i) Column (h) + Prior Month Column (i)
* Projected 

Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Stranded Cost Reconciliation Summary

May 2019 - April 2020
All Rate Classes
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Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Docket No. DE 20-___
Schedule DBS/AMH-2
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Rate D

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest
Rate T

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest

Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i)
May-19 (95,763)$    (20,147)$  (14,538)$  5,609$          (90,154)$     (92,958)$   5.50% (426)$    (426)$     May-19 (4,886)$     (1,028)$   (742)$      286$        (4,600)$   (4,743)$    5.50% (22)$     (22)$     
Jun-19 (90,580)$    (21,835)$  (14,323)$  7,512$          (83,068)$     (86,824)$   5.50% (398)$    (824)$     Jun-19 (4,622)$     (1,114)$   (731)$      383$        (4,239)$   (4,430)$    5.50% (20)$     (42)$     
Jul-19 (83,466)$    (26,942)$  (14,628)$  12,314$         (71,152)$     (77,309)$   5.50% (354)$    (1,178)$  Jul-19 (4,259)$     (1,375)$   (746)$      628$        (3,631)$   (3,945)$    5.50% (18)$     (60)$     

Aug-19 (71,506)$    (28,494)$  (18,004)$  10,490$         (61,016)$     (66,261)$   5.25% (290)$    (1,468)$  Aug-19 (3,649)$     (1,454)$   (919)$      535$        (3,113)$   (3,381)$    5.25% (15)$     (75)$     
Sep-19 (61,306)$    (23,653)$  (19,032)$  4,621$          (56,685)$     (58,995)$   5.25% (258)$    (1,726)$  Sep-19 (3,128)$     (1,207)$   (971)$      236$        (2,892)$   (3,010)$    5.25% (13)$     (88)$     
Oct-19 (56,943)$    (20,743)$  (15,805)$  4,938$          (52,004)$     (54,474)$   5.00% (227)$    (1,953)$  Oct-19 (2,906)$     (1,058)$   (806)$      252$        (2,654)$   (2,780)$    5.00% (12)$     (100)$   
Nov-19 (52,231)$    (20,417)$  (13,864)$  6,553$          (45,679)$     (48,955)$   4.75% (194)$    (2,147)$  Nov-19 (2,665)$     (1,042)$   (707)$      334$        (2,331)$   (2,498)$    4.75% (10)$     (110)$   
Dec-19 (45,872)$    (23,714)$  (13,637)$  10,076$         (35,796)$     (40,834)$   4.75% (162)$    (2,309)$  Dec-19 (2,341)$     (1,210)$   (696)$      514$        (1,827)$   (2,084)$    4.75% (8)$       (118)$   
Jan-20 (35,957)$    (25,208)$  (15,825)$  9,383$          (26,575)$     (31,266)$   4.75% (124)$    (2,432)$  Jan-20 (1,835)$     (1,286)$   (807)$      479$        (1,356)$   (1,595)$    4.75% (6)$       (124)$   
Feb-20 (26,699)$    (22,733)$  (16,834)$  5,899$          (20,800)$     (23,749)$   4.75% (94)$      (2,526)$  Feb-20 (1,362)$     (1,160)$   (859)$      301$        (1,061)$   (1,212)$    4.75% (5)$       (129)$   

* Mar-20 (20,894)$    (15,299)$  (7,868)$    7,431$          (13,463)$     (17,178)$   4.75% (68)$      (2,594)$  * Mar-20 (1,066)$     (781)$      (401)$      379$        (687)$      (877)$       4.75% (3)$       (132)$   
* Apr-20 (13,531)$    (14,289)$  (7,349)$    6,941$          (6,590)$       (10,060)$   4.75% (40)$      (2,634)$  * Apr-20 (690)$        (729)$      (375)$      354$        (336)$      (513)$       4.75% (2)$       (134)$   

Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (6,630)$       Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (338)$      

Rate D-10

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest Rate M
Streetlights

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest

Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i)
May-19 (1,854)$      (390)$      (282)$       109$             (1,746)$       (1,800)$     5.50% (8)$       (8)$         May-19 (1,430)$     (301)$      (217)$      84$          (1,346)$   (1,388)$    5.50% (6)$       (6)$       
Jun-19 (1,754)$      (423)$      (277)$       145$             (1,609)$       (1,681)$     5.50% (8)$       (16)$       Jun-19 (1,353)$     (326)$      (214)$      112$        (1,240)$   (1,297)$    5.50% (6)$       (12)$     
Jul-19 (1,616)$      (522)$      (283)$       238$             (1,378)$       (1,497)$     5.50% (7)$       (23)$       Jul-19 (1,246)$     (402)$      (218)$      184$        (1,063)$   (1,154)$    5.50% (5)$       (18)$     

Aug-19 (1,385)$      (552)$      (349)$       203$             (1,182)$       (1,283)$     5.25% (6)$       (28)$       Aug-19 (1,068)$     (426)$      (269)$      157$        (911)$      (989)$       5.25% (4)$       (22)$     
Sep-19 (1,187)$      (458)$      (369)$       89$               (1,098)$       (1,142)$     5.25% (5)$       (33)$       Sep-19 (915)$        (353)$      (284)$      69$          (846)$      (881)$       5.25% (4)$       (26)$     
Oct-19 (1,103)$      (402)$      (306)$       96$               (1,007)$       (1,055)$     5.00% (4)$       (38)$       Oct-19 (850)$        (310)$      (236)$      74$          (777)$      (813)$       5.00% (3)$       (29)$     
Nov-19 (1,011)$      (395)$      (268)$       127$             (885)$          (948)$        4.75% (4)$       (42)$       Nov-19 (780)$        (305)$      (207)$      98$          (682)$      (731)$       4.75% (3)$       (32)$     
Dec-19 (888)$         (459)$      (264)$       195$             (693)$          (791)$        4.75% (3)$       (45)$       Dec-19 (685)$        (354)$      (204)$      150$        (535)$      (610)$       4.75% (2)$       (34)$     
Jan-20 (696)$         (488)$      (306)$       182$             (515)$          (605)$        4.75% (2)$       (47)$       Jan-20 (537)$        (376)$      (236)$      140$        (397)$      (467)$       4.75% (2)$       (36)$     
Feb-20 (517)$         (440)$      (326)$       114$             (403)$          (460)$        4.75% (2)$       (49)$       Feb-20 (399)$        (339)$      (251)$      88$          (311)$      (355)$       4.75% (1)$       (38)$     

* Mar-20 (405)$         (296)$      (152)$       144$             (261)$          (333)$        4.75% (1)$       (50)$       * Mar-20 (312)$        (228)$      (117)$      111$        (201)$      (257)$       4.75% (1)$       (39)$     
* Apr-20 (262)$         (277)$      (142)$       134$             (128)$          (195)$        4.75% (1)$       (51)$       * Apr-20 (202)$        (213)$      (110)$      104$        (98)$       (150)$       4.75% (1)$       (39)$     

Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (128)$          Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (99)$       

(a) May-19 ties to the deferral account balance, all other months are Prior Month Column (e) + Prior Month Column (h)
(b) Company billing system report; Includes adjustment factor
(c) Per Dockets DE 19-025 (May 19 - Dec 19) and DE 20-016 (Jan 20 - April 20)
(d) Expense (Column c) - Revenue (Column b)
(e) Column (a) + Column (d)
(f) [Column (a) + Column (e)] ÷ 2
(g) Interest rate
(h) Column (f) x [Column (g) ÷ 12]
(i) Column (h) + Prior Month Column (i)

Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Stranded Cost Reconciliation

May 2019 - April 2020
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Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Docket No. DE 20-___
Schedule DBS/AMH-2

Page 4 of 4

Rate G-1

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest
Rate G-3

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest

Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i)
May-19 (136,261)$     (28,667)$  (20,685)$  7,982$         (128,280)$ (132,270)$ 5.50% (606)$      (606)$      May-19 (30,470)$     (6,410)$   (4,626)$   1,785$    (28,686)$ (29,578)$  5.50% (136)$     (136)$     
Jun-19 (128,886)$     (31,068)$  (20,380)$  10,688$       (118,197)$ (123,542)$ 5.50% (566)$      (1,172)$   Jun-19 (28,821)$     (6,947)$   (4,557)$   2,390$    (26,431)$ (27,626)$  5.50% (127)$     (262)$     
Jul-19 (118,764)$     (38,336)$  (20,814)$  17,521$       (101,242)$ (110,003)$ 5.50% (504)$      (1,677)$   Jul-19 (26,558)$     (8,573)$   (4,654)$   3,918$    (22,640)$ (24,599)$  5.50% (113)$     (375)$     

Aug-19 (101,746)$     (40,545)$  (25,618)$  14,927$       (86,819)$   (94,283)$   5.25% (412)$      (2,089)$   Aug-19 (22,752)$     (9,066)$   (5,729)$   3,338$    (19,414)$ (21,083)$  5.25% (92)$       (467)$     
Sep-19 (87,232)$       (33,656)$  (27,080)$  6,575$         (80,657)$   (83,944)$   5.25% (367)$      (2,456)$   Sep-19 (19,507)$     (7,526)$   (6,056)$   1,470$    (18,036)$ (18,771)$  5.25% (82)$       (549)$     
Oct-19 (81,024)$       (29,516)$  (22,489)$  7,027$         (73,997)$   (77,510)$   5.00% (323)$      (2,779)$   Oct-19 (18,118)$     (6,600)$   (5,029)$   1,571$    (16,547)$ (17,333)$  5.00% (72)$       (622)$     
Nov-19 (74,320)$       (29,051)$  (19,727)$  9,324$         (64,996)$   (69,658)$   4.75% (276)$      (3,055)$   Nov-19 (16,619)$     (6,496)$   (4,411)$   2,085$    (14,534)$ (15,577)$  4.75% (62)$       (683)$     
Dec-19 (65,272)$       (33,742)$  (19,404)$  14,338$       (50,934)$   (58,103)$   4.75% (230)$      (3,285)$   Dec-19 (14,596)$     (7,545)$   (4,339)$   3,206$    (11,390)$ (12,993)$  4.75% (51)$       (735)$     
Jan-20 (51,164)$       (35,868)$  (22,517)$  13,350$       (37,813)$   (44,489)$   4.75% (176)$      (3,461)$   Jan-20 (11,441)$     (8,021)$   (5,035)$   2,985$    (8,456)$   (9,948)$    4.75% (39)$       (774)$     
Feb-20 (37,989)$       (32,346)$  (23,952)$  8,394$         (29,596)$   (33,793)$   4.75% (134)$      (3,595)$   Feb-20 (8,495)$       (7,233)$   (5,356)$   1,877$    (6,618)$   (7,557)$    4.75% (30)$       (804)$     

* Mar-20 (29,729)$       (21,769)$  (11,195)$  10,573$       (19,156)$   (24,443)$   4.75% (97)$        (3,692)$   * Mar-20 (6,648)$       (4,868)$   (2,504)$   2,364$    (4,284)$   (5,466)$    4.75% (22)$       (826)$     
* Apr-20 (19,253)$       (20,332)$  (10,457)$  9,876$         (9,377)$     (14,315)$   4.75% (57)$        (3,748)$   * Apr-20 (4,305)$       (4,547)$   (2,338)$   2,208$    (2,097)$   (3,201)$    4.75% (13)$       (838)$     

Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (9,434)$     Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (2,110)$   

Rate G-2

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest
Rate V

(Over)/ 
Under 

Beginning 
Balance

Stranded 
Cost 

Revenue 
(Refund)

CTC 
Expense 
(Credit)

Monthly 
(Over)/ 
Under

(Over)/ 
Under 
Ending 
Balance

Balance 
Subject to 

Interest

Interest 
Rate Interest Total 

Interest

Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i) Month (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) (i)
May-19 (50,771)$       (10,681)$  (7,707)$    2,974$         (47,797)$   (49,284)$   5.50% (226)$      (226)$      May-19 (111)$          (23)$        (17)$        7$           (104)$      (108)$       5.50% (0)$         (0)$         
Jun-19 (48,023)$       (11,576)$  (7,594)$    3,983$         (44,040)$   (46,032)$   5.50% (211)$      (437)$      Jun-19 (105)$          (25)$        (17)$        9$           (96)$        (101)$       5.50% (0)$         (1)$         
Jul-19 (44,251)$       (14,284)$  (7,755)$    6,529$         (37,723)$   (40,987)$   5.50% (188)$      (625)$      Jul-19 (97)$            (31)$        (17)$        14$         (82)$        (90)$         5.50% (0)$         (1)$         

Aug-19 (37,911)$       (15,107)$  (9,545)$    5,562$         (32,349)$   (35,130)$   5.25% (154)$      (778)$      Aug-19 (83)$            (33)$        (21)$        12$         (71)$        (77)$         5.25% (0)$         (2)$         
Sep-19 (32,503)$       (12,540)$  (10,090)$  2,450$         (30,053)$   (31,278)$   5.25% (137)$      (915)$      Sep-19 (71)$            (27)$        (22)$        5$           (66)$        (68)$         5.25% (0)$         (2)$         
Oct-19 (30,190)$       (10,998)$  (8,379)$    2,618$         (27,571)$   (28,881)$   5.00% (120)$      (1,036)$   Oct-19 (66)$            (24)$        (18)$        6$           (60)$        (63)$         5.00% (0)$         (2)$         
Nov-19 (27,692)$       (10,824)$  (7,350)$    3,474$         (24,218)$   (25,955)$   4.75% (103)$      (1,138)$   Nov-19 (61)$            (24)$        (16)$        8$           (53)$        (57)$         4.75% (0)$         (2)$         
Dec-19 (24,320)$       (12,572)$  (7,230)$    5,342$         (18,978)$   (21,649)$   4.75% (86)$        (1,224)$   Dec-19 (53)$            (27)$        (16)$        12$         (41)$        (47)$         4.75% (0)$         (3)$         
Jan-20 (19,064)$       (13,364)$  (8,390)$    4,974$         (14,089)$   (16,577)$   4.75% (66)$        (1,290)$   Jan-20 (42)$            (29)$        (18)$        11$         (31)$        (36)$         4.75% (0)$         (3)$         
Feb-20 (14,155)$       (12,052)$  (8,925)$    3,128$         (11,027)$   (12,591)$   4.75% (50)$        (1,339)$   Feb-20 (31)$            (26)$        (20)$        7$           (24)$        (28)$         4.75% (0)$         (3)$         

* Mar-20 (11,077)$       (8,111)$    (4,171)$    3,940$         (7,138)$     (9,107)$     4.75% (36)$        (1,376)$   * Mar-20 (24)$            (18)$        (9)$          9$           (16)$        (20)$         4.75% (0)$         (3)$         
* Apr-20 (7,174)$         (7,576)$    (3,896)$    3,680$         (3,494)$     (5,334)$     4.75% (21)$        (1,397)$   * Apr-20 (16)$            (17)$        (9)$          8$           (8)$          (12)$         4.75% (0)$         (3)$         

Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (3,515)$     Cumulative (Over)/Under Collection of Stranded Cost (8)$          

(a) May-19 ties to the deferral account balance, all other months are Prior Month Column (e) + Prior Month Column (h)
(b) Company billing system report; Includes adjustment factor
(c) Per Dockets DE 19-025 (May 19 - Dec 19) and DE 20-016 (Jan 20 - April 20)
(d) Expense (Column c) - Revenue (Column b)
(e) Column (a) + Column (d)
(f) [Column (a) + Column (e)] ÷ 2
(g) Interest rate
(h) Column (f) x [Column (g) ÷ 12]
(i) Column (h) + Prior Month Column (i)

Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Stranded Cost Reconciliation

May 2019 - April 2020
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Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty Utilities
Docket No. DE 20-___
Schedule DBS/AMH-3

Page 1 of 7

Total D D-10 G-1 G-2 G-3 Streetlights T V

[1] Estimate of Transmission 
Expense $23,231,692

[2] Coincident Peak (KW) 1,732,962 568,062 9,601 650,533 294,008 177,198 5,175 27,736 651

[3] Coincident Peak Allocator 100.00% 32.78% 0.55% 37.54% 16.97% 10.23% 0.30% 1.60% 0.04%

[4] Allocated Transmission 
Expense $23,231,692 $7,615,303 $128,713 $8,720,891 $3,941,400 $2,375,472 $69,371 $371,821 $8,723

[5] Forecasted kWh Sales 912,773,764 268,702,066 5,266,936 389,374,739 144,526,523 87,177,837 4,093,528 13,306,074 326,060

[6] Proposed Transmission 
